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Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting
3/6 Year Old Non Pro / 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: p,jing 5 piaces
1st go: 5/6 Year Old Non Pro Results

Horse

STEVIE BLUE BOON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D:

HOT NIGHT ROLL
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SOFIE REY

CAYMUS 19
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: GONE ARE THE TIMES

SWEET LIL PEPCEY

LIZzY CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MY LIZzY BABE

TELES GYPSY TALES
S: METELES CAT
D: HA GYPSY CRACKIN

NRR COLES CATNIP
S: NRR CAT KING COLE
D:

ROSEANNE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ROSIE BOONSMAL

SMOOQTH TALKIN JOYCE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SR LIBERTY

ALITTLE MO TIME
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: ALITTLE MO STARLIGHT

METALLIC CINCIN UP
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA IM HOT

TENNPIN
S: SANNMAN
D: MIZPAH CAT

SHES PRETTY METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PAREYDISE

MADDIE VUITTON
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: SDP LIL ICHI MADDIE

TEZLA
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: TRICK PEPTO

WOOD SHE REYCE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: WOOD SHE BE A KITTY

Rider

CODY CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

NATE PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

CODY CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

JORDAN SODREL
LABELLE, FL

ALEXIS SLIGH
ALTOONA, AL

STEVEN SODREL
LABELLE, FL

TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL
MCKENZIE, TN

TOM MITCHINER O'NEAL
CHOUDRANT, LA

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

PITTMAN T TURNER
FRANKLIN, GA

ANDREW SLIGH
ALTOONA, AL

CRYSTAL DEWITT
ORTONVILLE, MI

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

JORDAN ELIZABETH THOMPSON
MEMPHIS, TN

WILLIAM COLE
BATESVILLE, MS

JASON P NICHOLS
POLLOK, TX

Thursday, 5/23/24
$2,444.00 added

Owner

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

CHRIS CAIN
CHANCELLOR, AL

NOAH SODREL
LABELLE, FL

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

NOAH SODREL
LABELLE, FL

TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL
MCKENZIE, TN

TOM MITCHINER O'NEAL
CHOUDRANT, LA

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

PITTMAN T TURNER
FRANKLIN, GA

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

CRYSTAL DEWITT
ORTONVILLE, MI

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

MABEN THOMPSON
CROSSVILLE, TN

WILLIAM COLE
BATESVILLE, MS

REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK

Score
148

145

145

144

142

142

142

141.5

140

139

120

120

0

Payout
$953.75

$715.31

$715.31

$476.88

$105.97

$105.97

$105.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

I.E#.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

ATeamRoofers.com

MID-SOUTH SIGNS
M5 | SHEFFELD, AL / MEWPHS, TR
1-800-728-8869

POLLOK, TX
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MID SOUTH Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting Thursday, 5/23/24 .
— - $2,444.00 added uinal

“——  5/6 Year Old Non Pro / 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: paying 5 piaces

“ccHA 1st go: 5/6 Year Old Non Pro Results

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

Total Payout $3,179.16
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Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting
3/6 Year Old Non Pro / 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: p,jing 6 places

1st go: 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur Results

Horse
SWEET LIL PEPCEY

LIZZY CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MY LIZZY BABE

TELES GYPSY TALES
S: METELES CAT
D: HA GYPSY CRACKIN

NRR COLES CATNIP
S: NRR CAT KING COLE
D:

HIGH STYLIN MERADA

ROSEANNE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ROSIE BOONSMAL

HANK THOMPSON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: KITTY AND DAISYS

SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SR LIBERTY

DAMM IT BILL
S: CATTY HAWK
D: LIL PRETTY RICHOCHET

REYSPEKT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DESIRES REY

A SPOT N HEAVEN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SOMEBODYS SPOTS HOT

MALEFICCENT
S: SPOTS HOT
D: HEAVENLY REYS

ALITTLE MO TIME
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: ALITTLE MO STARLIGHT

IN SWEET STYLE
S: SWEET LIL PEPTO
D: STYLISH AMANDA

LITTLE REBEL YELL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LITTLE DIRTY DANCER

METALLIC CINCIN UP
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CINCA IM HOT

I.E#.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

Rider

JORDAN SODREL
LABELLE, FL

ALEXIS SLIGH
ALTOONA, AL

STEVEN SODREL
LABELLE, FL

TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL
MCKENZIE, TN

KEVIN HERZKE
GERMANTOWN, TN

TOM MITCHINER O'NEAL
CHOUDRANT, LA

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

BILLY PARKER
HARTFORD, AL

DAVID BARR
FRANKLIN, GA

KALEY M RIEL
FREDERICKTOWN, PA

JOHN SHINNERS
HARTLAND, WI

PITTMAN T TURNER
FRANKLIN, GA

TYLER GRACE GREEN
BISHOP, GA

JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN
DUBACH, LA

ANDREW SLIGH
ALTOONA, AL

ATeamRoofers.com

MID-SOUTH SIGNS
M5 | SHEFFELD, AL / MEWPHS, TR
1-800-728-8869

Thursday, 5/23/24
$2,556.00 added

Owner

NOAH SODREL
LABELLE, FL

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

NOAH SODREL
LABELLE, FL

TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL
MCKENZIE, TN

KEVIN HERZKE
GERMANTOWN, TN

TOM MITCHINER O'NEAL
CHOUDRANT, LA

STACIE DIXON PETTITT
WEATHERFORD, TX

RICKY LEWIS
BATESVILLE, MS

BILLY PARKER
HARTFORD, AL

ROSEMONT CATTLE CO.
FRANKLIN, GA

KALEY M RIEL
FREDERICKTOWN, PA

JOHN SHINNERS
HARTLAND, WI

PITTMAN T TURNER
FRANKLIN, GA

CASEY GREEN
BISHOP, GA

JAMIE LYNN MCCULLIN
DUBACH, LA

PINEY WOODS FARM
ALTOONA, AL

Score
144

142

142

142

142

1415

141

140

140

139.5

139

139

139

139

138

120

Payout
$1,311.41

$688.49

$688.49

$688.49

$688.49

$306.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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MID SOUTH

Mid South Memorial Day LAE Cutting

Thursday, 5/23/24

. $2,556.00 added
| 3/6 Year Old Non Pro / 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur: p,jing 6 places
CCHA 1st go: 5/6 Year Old Unlimited Amateur Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16-18 BAMABLU LENN MORRIS LENN MORRIS 120 $0.00
S: BAMACAT GUNTERSVILLE, AL GUNTERSVILLE, AL
D: BET ON DESIRE
16-18  LIL MISS PRESLEY DAVID BARR ROSEMONT CATILE CO. 120 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH FRANKLIN, GA FRANKLIN, GA
D: LIL FOXIE STARLIGHT
19-22  SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NORTH VERNON, IN NORTH VERNON, IN
D: PAREYDISE
19-22  MADDIE VUITTON JORDAN ELIZABETH THOMPSON MABEN THOMPSON 0 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS MEMPHIS, TN CROSSVILLE, TN
D: SDP LIL ICHI MADDIE
19-22  TEZIA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE 0 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT BATESVILLE, MS BATESVILLE, MS
D: TRICK PEPTO
19-22  WOOD SHE REYCE JASON P NICHOLS REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK 0 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY POLLOK, TX POLLOK, TX
D: WOOD SHE BE A KITTY
Total Payout $4,371.37

I.E&.h’f!

(901) 605-ROOF

ATeamRoofers.com

MID-SOUTH SIGNS
S/ SHEFFELD, AL / WEWRHS, T
1-800-728-8869

.-

5/23/24 4:55pm | Page 4/ 4


http://www.tcpdf.org

